

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd on A/c Bill</u>					
N/W:- Construction of Road from					
Bandh to MMGSY Road Gaddakachak					
Agency:- Md. Abdul Qadir					
Lodipura, Bhagalpur					
Agreement No:- 04/SBD-2019-2020					
Date of Agreement:- 21-04-20					
Date of Comp:- 20-04-21					
① Granular Subbase with					
well graded material.					
For Gr-I					
<u>Extra Widening</u>					
$1 \times 30 \times \left(\frac{6.80 + 3.75}{2} - 3.75 \right) \times 0.10 =$					$4.575 M^3$
$2 \times 30 \times \left(\frac{3.50 + 4.4 + 4.4}{3} - 3.75 \right) \times 0.10 =$					$2.100 M^3$
at end point					
$1 \times 16.55 \times 3.75 \times 0.100 =$					$6.206 M^3$
					$12.881 M^3$
② Providing and laying					
NBM Gr-III					
<u>Extra Widening</u>					
$1 \times 30 \times \left(\frac{6.80 + 3.75}{2} - 3.75 \right) \times 0.075 =$					$3.431 M^3$
$2 \times 30 \times \left(\frac{3.50 + 4.4 + 4.4}{3} - 3.75 \right) \times 0.075 =$					$1.575 M^3$
at end point					
$1 \times 16.55 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 =$					$4.655 M^3$
					$9.661 M^3$

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Setting out Pillars Prov					
2 fixing - do					
Qty vide TMB Pag (7)					
0.587 Km @ Rs. 30250.76/m ³ Rs.					17757.00
② clearing and grubbing					
road land -					
Qty vide TMB Pag - 9					
0.20 Hec @ Rs. 49464.05/Hec Rs.					9893.00
³ / ₂₇) Earth work in excavation					
for foundation -					
Qty vide TMB Pag - 9					
29.798 M ³ @ Rs. 285.171/M ³ Rs.					8497.00
⁴ / ₂₈) Providing RCC M-15 in					
leveling course - do					
Qty vide TMB P- (7)					
2.962 M ³ @ Rs. 4238.94/M ³ Rs.					12556.00
⑤) Brick masonry work					
in head wall - do					
Qty vide TMB P- (9)					
30.607 M ³ @ Rs. 6206.47/M ³ Rs.					189961.00
⁶ / ₃₁) Providing and laying					
RCC NP - 3HP					
Qty vide TMB P- (9)					
7.50 M ³ @ Rs. 3491.11/M ³ Rs.					26183.00
					Rs. 2,64,847.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.F.	264847.00
7/32) Plaster with cement mortar					
Qty wide THB-P-10					
63.543 M ² @ R. 307.16/M ²				R.	19518.00
8/33) Providing 15mm cement					
putting - d-					
Qty wide THB-P-10					
@ R. 46.45/M ²				R.	661.00
9/3) Construction of embankment					
With approved material					
Qty wide THB-P-10					
703.50 M ³ @ R. 179.03/M ³				R.	125948.00
10/5) Granular Subbase					
With well graded material					
- d-					
209.12 M ³ Qty wide THB-10					
12.881 M ³ Qty wide THB-12					
222.001 M ³ @ R. 1520.48/M ³				R.	337548.00
11/6) Providing and laying					
WBM Gr-III - d-					
156.61 M ³ Qty wide THB-P-10					
9.661 M ³ Qty wide THB-P-12					
166.27 M ³ @ R. 2075.95/M ³				R.	345168.00
12/7) Cement concrete					
Pavement M-30 grad					
- d-				R.	1093690.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. Rs.	10,93,690.00
Qty wide TMB P- (13)					
356.85 M ³ Limit to 355.72 M ³					
@ Rs. 5491.74/M ³				Rs.	19,53,522.00
$\frac{13}{9}$) Providing and laying					
R. cement concrete pipe.					
Qty wide TMB P- (10)					
15.00 M @ Rs. 1547.29/M				Rs.	23209.00
$\frac{14}{24}$) Providing and fixing					
MMGSY information board					
Qty wide TMB P-14					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 9056.21/each				Rs.	18112.00

$\frac{15}{25}$) Citizen Information					
board					
Qty wide TMB P-14					
1 Nos @ Rs. 9056.21/each				Rs.	9056.00
				Rs.	30,97,589.00
$\frac{16}{41}$) Add. GST @ 12%				Rs.	3,71,711.00
$\frac{17}{42}$) Add Labour cost 10%				Rs.	30,976.00
				Rs.	35,00,276.00
Less below 10%				Rs.	3,50,028.00
				Rs.	31,50,248.00
Less previous payment				Rs.	10,95,574.00
				Rs.	20,54,674.00

(Continuation)